
Round 1 Round 10 

Round 2

Round 11

Round 3

Round 12

Round 4

Round 13

Round 5 Round 14

Round 6 Round 15

Round 7 Round 16

Round 8 Round 17

Round 9 Round 18

FINALS

Red Hill v Mornington Red Hill Rec Reserve

Mt Eliza v Pines Emil Madsen Reserve

2024 MPFNL DIVISION 1 

Dromana v Langwarrin Dromana Rec Reserve

Sorrento v Frankston Bombers David Macfarlan Reserve

Frankston YCW v Rosebud John Coburn Oval

Rosebud v Red Hill Olympic Park

Saturday August 17 Venue

Frankston Bombers v Mt Eliza Greg Beck Oval

Langwarrin v Frankston YCW Lloyd Park

Pines v Sorrento Eric Bell Reserve

Saturday August 10 Venue

Mornington v Dromana Alexandra Park

 Rosebud v Langwarrin Olympic Park

Sorrento v Mornington David Macfarlan Reserve

Red Hill v Mt Eliza Red Hill Rec Reserve

Saturday August 3 Venue

Frankston YCW v Dromana John Coburn Oval

Pines v Frankston Bombers Eric Bell Reserve

Langwarrin v Red Hill Lloyd Park

Mt Eliza v Rosebud Emil Madsen Reserve

Dromana v Sorrento Dromana Rec Reserve

Mornington v Frankston Bombers Alexandra Park

Frankston YCW v Pines John Coburn Oval

Pines v Rosebud Eric Bell Reserve

Saturday July 27 Venue

Red Hill v Frankston YCW Red Hill Rec Reserve

Mornington v Langwarrin Alexandra Park

Sorrento v Mt Eliza David Macfarlan Reserve

Saturday July 20 Venue

Frankston Bombers v Dromana Greg Beck Oval

Sorrento v Langwarrin David Macfarlan Reserve

Mt Eliza v Mornington Emil Madsen Reserve

Red Hill v Pines Red Hill Rec Reserve

Saturday July 13 Venue

Rosebud v Dromana Olympic Park

Frankston YCW v Frankston Bombers John Coburn Oval

Langwarrin v Mt Eliza Lloyd Park

Red Hill v Sorrento Red Hill Rec Reserve

Dromana v Pines Dromana Rec Reserve

Frankston Bombers v Rosebud Greg Beck Oval

Mornington v Frankston YCW Alexandra Park

Rosebud v Mornington Olympic Park

Saturday June 29 Venue

Red Hill v Frankston Bombers Red Hill Rec Reserve

Frankston YCW V Sorrento John Coburn Oval

Pines v Langwarrin Eric Bell Reserve

Saturday June 22 Venue

Mt Eliza v Dromana Emil Madsen Reserve

Greg Beck Oval

Frankston YCW v Mt Eliza John Coburn Oval

Mornington v Pines Alexandra Park

Pines v Mt Eliza Eric Bell Reserve

Kings Birthday/MND Round

Saturday June 8 Venue

Pines v Frankston YCW (R6 - Rescheduled) Eric Bell Reserve

Sorrento v Rosebud David Macfarlan Reserve

Sunday June 9 Venue

Dromana v Red Hill Dromana Rec Reserve

Saturday June 15 Venue

Frankston Bombers v Langwarrin

Frankston Bombers v Sorrento Greg Beck Oval

Rosebud v Frankston YCW Olympic Park

Mornington v Red Hill Alexandra Park

Saturday June 1 Venue

Langwarrin v Dromana Lloyd Park

Frankston YCW v Langwarrin John Coburn Oval

Sorrento v Pines David Macfarlan Reserve

Red Hill v Rosebud Red Hill Rec Reserve

Saturday May 25 Venue

Dromana v Mornington Dromana Rec Reserve

Mt Eliza v Frankston Bombers Emil Madsen Reserve

Mornington v Sorrento Alexandra Park

Mt Eliza v Red Hill Emil Madsen Reserve

Recognising Reconciliation

Dromana v Frankston YCW Dromana Rec Reserve

Frankston Bombers v Pines Greg Beck Oval

Langwarrin v Rosebud Lloyd Park

Frankston YCW & Pines - Bye

Saturday May 18 Venue

Frankston Bombers v Mornington Greg Beck Oval

Red Hill v Langwarrin Red Hill Rec Reserve

Rosebud v Mt Eliza Olympic Park

Saturday May 11 Venue

Sorrento v Dromana David Macfarlan Reserve

Mt Eliza v Sorrento Emil Madsen Reserve

Frankston Bombers v Frankston YCW Greg Beck Oval

Langwarrin v Sorrento Lloyd Park

Mornington v Mt Eliza Alexandra Park

Saturday April 27 Venue

Dromana v Rosebud Dromana Rec Reserve

Mt Eliza v Langwarrin Emil Madsen Reserve

Sorrento v Red Hill David Macfarlan Reserve

Thursday April 25 Venue

ANZAC Weekend

Pines v Dromana

Rosebud v Pines Olympic Park

Pines v Red Hill Eric Bell Reserve

Dromana v Frankston Bombers Dromana Rec Reserve

Frankston YCW v Red Hill John Coburn Oval

Langwarrin v Mornington Lloyd Park

Saturday May 4 Venue

Eric Bell Reserve

Rosebud v Frankston Bombers Olympic Park

Frankston YCW v Mornington John Coburn Oval

Langwarrin v Pines Lloyd Park

Mornington v Rosebud (N) Alexandra Park

Saturday April 20 Venue

Dromana v Mt Eliza Dromana Rec Reserve

Frankston Bombers v Red Hill Greg Beck Oval

Sorrento v Frankston YCW David Macfarlan Reserve

Mt Eliza v Frankston YCW Emil Madsen Reserve

Pines v Mornington Eric Bell Reserve

Saturday April 13 Venue

Rosebud v Sorrento Olympic Park

Saturday April 6 Venue

Langwarrin v Frankston Bombers Lloyd Park

Friday March 29 (Good Friday) Venue

Red Hill v Dromana Red Hill Recreation Reserve

Saturday March 30 (Easter Saturday) Venue



Sunday September 1

Week 3 Finals Sunday September 8

Grand Final Saturday Sept 14/Sunday Sept 15

Week 1 Finals Saturday August 24

Sunday August 25

Week 2 Finals Saturday August 31


